Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

iimkidunya

Questions

The speed of sound through Iron.

We check the horizontal surface level by using a

Countless shining lights seen at night on the sky are.

How does light travel in air.

Neil Armstrong became the firs man to walk on the Moon in Appollo-11 mission

What is therole of living organisms in the soil.

How many parts of flower

Blind indus dolphinis found in

The germs is caused of typhoid

............. are eh extinet animals

The food is contaminated ue to the presence of ..... in the environment.

................ is the example of Molluscus

Speed oflight travels is one second.

How many poles are there on a ring shaped magnet.

Which conditions are necessary for seed germination

> UOow » DOWP UOWP» UOWr DOEP» OOEP» U0EP» OOE» 0O0Wr 0OO®» 0OO®» 00W» 0OW» 00O

Answers Choice

A. 340 meter per second
1500 meter per second
5000 meter per second
500 meter per second

Plumb line
Metre rule
Spirit level
Triangle

Moons

Stars

Planets

Different heavenly bodies

In a circle

. Along curved path
Along a straight line
In dispersed path

Jun 19, 1967
July 20, 1968
July 20, 1969
July, 25, 1969

Making soild soft and airy
Making soil hard

Make soil unfit for cultivations
Making the air dry

o WN

. India

. America
. Astralia
Pakistan

Fertilizers

. Insecticides
Sewerage water
. Industrial waste

Pigeon
Salamander
Dinosaurs
Ostrich

Moisture
Microoragnisms
Air

Heat

. Cockroach
Round worm
Sea anemone
Octopus

200,000 km
300,000 km
400,000 km
500,000 km

N

Ao

. Water, soil and air darkness
B. Air , water, liftht

C. ater temperature, air

D. Temperature, soil, light



16

17

18

19

20

Poitive charge is presenton.

Which type of pollination is must for papaya.

Dicot plant is

Which of the following disease is caused by air pollution.

Penicillium is an example of whihc group

oow

UoOw®» UOw

OO0w> UOW

Proton

. Neutron

Atoms

. Self pollination

. Both type of pollination
. None of these

. Wheat

Rice
Maize

. Chlorea
. Diarrhea
. Stomach pain

Protozoa

. Bacteria
. Viruses



