

## Science English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The speed of sound through Iron.	A. 340 meter per second B. 1500 meter per second C. 5000 meter per second D. 500 meter per second
2	We check the horizontal surface level by using a	A. Plumb line B. Metre rule C. Spirit level D. Triangle
3	Countless shining lights seen at night on the sky are.	A. Moons B. Stars C. Planets D. Different heavenly bodies
4	How does light travel in air.	A. In a circle     B. Along curved path     C. Along a straight line     D. In dispersed path
5	Neil Armstrong became the firs man to walk on the Moon in Appollo-11 mission	A. Jun 19, 1967 B. July 20, 1968 C. July 20, 1969 D. July, 25, 1969
6	What is therole of living organisms in the soil.	A. Making soild soft and airy     B. Making soil hard     C. Make soil unfit for cultivations     D. Making the air dry
7	How many parts of flower	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
8	Blind indus dolphinis found in	A. India B. America C. Astralia D. Pakistan
9	The germs is caused of typhoid	A. Fertilizers B. Insecticides C. Sewerage water D. Industrial waste
10	are eh extinet animals	A. Pigeon B. Salamander C. Dinosaurs D. Ostrich
11	The food is contaminated ue to the presence of in the environment.	A. Moisture B. Microoragnisms C. Air D. Heat
12	is the example of Molluscus	A. Cockroach B. Round worm C. Sea anemone D. Octopus
13	Speed oflight travels is one second.	A. 200,000 km B. 300,000 km C. 400,000 km D. 500,000 km
14	How many poles are there on a ring shaped magnet.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
15	Which conditions are necessary for seed germination	A. Water, soil and air darkness B. Air , water, lifht C. Water, temperature, air D. Temperature, soil, light

16	Poitive charge is presenton.	A. Electrons B. Proton C. Neutron D. Atoms
17	Which type of pollination is must for papaya.	<ul><li>A. Self pollination</li><li>B. Cross pollination</li><li>C. Both type of pollination</li><li>D. None of these</li></ul>
18	Dicot plant is	A. Bean B. Wheat C. Rice D. Maize
19	Which of the following disease is caused by air pollution.	A. Lungs cancer B. Chlorea C. Diarrhea D. Stomach pain
20	Penicillium is an example of whihc group	A. Protozoa B. Fungi C. Bacteria D. Viruses